
THE N 550 FT OF S 1100 FT OF S1/
DESC AS: COMM SE COR OF SEC, N 5
POB, W 1806.58 FT, CONT W 852.78

STUART LUCY EARNESTINE
703 NW ABBY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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LUCY EARNESTINE STU
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000045174 Roof Replacement 17,900 08/15/2022

1996HX Base Yr

703 NW ABBY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,252 114.2660 127.98 288,211 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1996 Heated Area: 1814

BAS 1,814 100 1,814 160,188

FGR 540 55 297 26,227

FOP 60 30 18 1,590

FSP 308 40 123 10,862

2,722 2,252 198,866

BAS= W17 S32 E3 S2 E11 N2 E2 FOP= E15 N4 W15 S4$ N4 E15 S4E3
S2 E11 N2 E2 N6 FGR= E22 N26 W9 S4 W8 N4 W5 S26$ N26 E5S4 E8
N18 W21 FSP= W22 S14 E22 N14$ S14 W22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 389.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 584

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 15 23 345.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 0 0 3 100 518

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,000

4 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 200.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2016 2016 3 47 1,081

5,183

1 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 200

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 24.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 9,024

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.39 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 178,145

4 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 5,500


